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CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF
TELEGRAPHS— continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

18i 14-85.

£

CHIEF OFFICES AND 8UB-OFFICBS—continued.

519
520

521

522
523

VOTE No. 30—continued.
Salaktes—continued.

Sub-Offices, Invercargill—Arrow River—Postmaster
Messenger

Campbelltown—Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c. and In-
surance Agent)

2 Telegraphists,! at £1.40, 1 at £130 ...
Messenger

Dipton—Postmaster (also Kaihvay £95)
Edendalo—

Postmaster (also Eaihvay £110)
Elbow—"

Postmaster (also Railway £165)
Cadet

222
40

302
270
86

524 10

525 10

526
527

10
85

528

529
530
531

532

533

534

Gore—
Postmaster (also Registrar Births &c. and Insurance

Agent)
Cadet
Letter Carrier ... .'.»
Messenger

Kingston—
Postmaster (also Railway £160)

Mataura—
Postmaster (also Registrar Births &C. and Insurance

Agent)
Cadet

Otautau—
Postmaster (also Railway £110)

Pukerau—
Postmaster (also Railway £95 4s.)

Queenstown—Postmaster (also Registrar of Births Ac and In-
surance Agent) ... •■_—

Messenger
Riversdale—

Postmaster
Riverton—

Postmaster (also Customs Officer £50, District Land
Officer £10, and Insurance Agent)

215
100
75
36

10

200
90

20535
536 30

537 219
36538

539 76

540 206
36541 Messenger

Thornbury—
Postmaster (also Railway £150)

Waipahi—Postmaster (also Railway £129)
Winton—

Postmaster (also Railway £75, and Insurance Agent)
Woodlands—

Postmaster (also Eailway £79, and Insurance Agent)
Wyndham—

Postmaster.,(also Eegisirar of Births &c. and Insurance
Agent)

Messenger
64 Country Postmasters

542 10

543 11

544 89

545 53

546 154
36

300547
548
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