Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

			······································
Item.		1884–85.	
		£	£
ļ	CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.		
	VOTE No. 30—continued.		
	SALARIES—continued.		
	Sub-Offices, Invercargill— Arrow River—		
519	Postmaster	222	
520	Messenger	40	
521	Campbelltown— Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c. and In-		
	$\operatorname{surance Agent})$	302	
522	2 Telegraphists, 1 at £140, 1 at £130	270 36	
523	Messenger Dipton—		
524	Postmaster (also Railway £95)	10	
525	Edendale— Postmaster (also Railway £140) Elbow—	10	
526	Postmaster (also Railway £165)	10	
527	$egin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	85	
528	Gore— Postmaster (also Registrar Births &c. and Insurance		
)Z8	Agent)	215	
529	Cadet	100	
530	Letter Carrier	75 36	
531	Messenger Kingston—		
532	Postmaster (also Railway £160)	10	
533	Mataura— Postmaster (also Registrar Births &c. and Insurance	200	
534	Agent)	90	
993	Otautau-		
535	Postmaster (also Railway £110)	20	
536	Pukerav— Postmaster (also Railway £95 4s.) Queenstown—	30	
537	Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c. and In-	070	
	surance Agent)	219 36	
538	Messenger Riversdale—	50	
539	Postmaster	76	
54 0	Riverton— Postmaster (also Customs Officer £50, District Land		
	Officer £10, and Insurance Agent)	206 36	
541	Messenger Thornbury—	00 :	
542	Postmaster (also Railway £150)	10	
543	Waipahi— Postmaster (also Railway £129)	11	
544	Winton— Postmaster (also Railway £75, and Insurance Agent) Woodlands—	89	
545	Postmaster (also Railway £79, and Insurance Agent)	53	
546	Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c. and Insurance	154	
547	Agent)	154 36	
m /4.1	Messenger	300	